

SUNNY
ANKUSHRAO
THOTE

Digitally signed
by SUNNY
ANKUSHRAO
THOTE
Date:
2024.11.28
09:50:42 +0530

Sunny Thote

106 – 108	12.12.2024	Urgent Admissions Category
112 – 116	13.12.2024	Interim Application Orders
117 – 140	12.03.2025	Due Admissions Category
141 – 166	13.03.2025	Due Admissions Category
168 – 178	13.03.2025	Due Admissions Category
180 – 215	17.03.2025	Due Admissions Category
217 – 231	18.03.2025	Due Admissions Category
232 – 233	07.01.2025	Final Hearing
Except Sr. Nos. 65, 67, 68, 69, 71, 72, 78, 79, 80, 81, 86, 87, 88, 89, 105, 109, 110, 111, 167, 179 & 216.		

(ASHWIN D. BHOBE, J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)